School Days

Vacations and School Holidays
Annual Registration Fee
Annual Registration Fee
Morning Hours TK —5th

7:20 - 8:00am

Pre-K Hours

School Days Only

8:30am - 12:15pm

8:30am - 2:45pm

TK / Kindergarten

TK Dismissal — 2:45pm
TK Dismissal -6:00pm

K Dismissal —2:45pm
K Dismissal —6:00pm

1%t — 5" Grades
Dismissal - 6:00pm

Non School Days
Full Week /or Full Day

Twin Cities Children’s Center
Neil Cummins School
58 Mohawk Avenue
Corte Madera, CA 94925
License # 210106797 School Age
License #210111363 Pre-K
Phone: 415-924-6622/ 1st-5'" Grade Classroom
Phone: 415-924-6630/ Pre-K Classroom
Twincitieschildrenscenter.com
Email: tccckids@gmail.com
Sponsored by
City of Larkspur Recreation Department

School Year 2019 - 2020
Center Hours

7:20 a.m. —6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. —6:00 p.m.

$75 per Family

$100 per Family/Pre K

$7

9:00am — 11:45am (Class Time)

$45

$67

$30

$45

$15

$39.50

$29.50

$55/965

Drop In/$5.00 extra per day

K Assessment Days (12:10pm dismissal)/$7 extra per day
Early Dismissal Days & Conference Wk (1:30pm dismissal)/$6 extra per day

Summer Fees 2019

745-6pm $300/full week/$70/Daily
9-1pm $35/4 weeks of SCSS
1-6pm $35/4 weeks of SCSS




