Twin Cities Children's Center Neil Cummins School 58 Mohawk Avenue Corte Madera, CA 94925 License # 210106797 School Age License # 210111363 Pre-K

Phone: 415-924-6622/ 1st-5th Grade Classroom
Phone: 415-924-6630/ Pre-K Classroom
Twincitieschildrenscenter.com
Email: tccckids@gmail.com
Sponsored by

City of Larkspur Recreation Department

School Year 2019 – 2020 Center Hours

School Days		7:20 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
Vacations and School Holidays		7:30 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
Annual Registration Fee		\$75 per Family
Annual Registration Fee		\$100 per Family/Pre K
Morning Hours TK – 5th		
7:20 – 8:00am		\$7
Pre-K Hours		
School Days Only	9:00am – 11:45am (Class Time)	
8:30am - 12:15pm		\$45
8:30am – 2:45pm		\$67
TK / Kindergarten		
TK Dismissal – 2:45pm		\$30
TK Dismissal -6:00pm		\$45
K Dismissal – 2:45pm		\$15
K Dismissal – 6:00pm		\$39.50
1 st – 5 th Grades		
Dismissal - 6:00pm		\$29.50
Non School Days		
Full Week /or Full Day _		\$55/\$65
Duan In /CE OO autra nou day		

Drop In/\$5.00 extra per day
K Assessment Days (12:10pm dismissal)/\$7 extra per day
Early Dismissal Days & Conference Wk (1:30pm dismissal)/\$6 extra per day

Summer Fees 2019

745-6pm	\$300/full week/\$70/Daily
9-1pm	\$35/4 weeks of SCSS
1-6pm	\$35/4 weeks of SCSS